
   Name Designation Room No. Tele. (O), Fax No. Int. Off Int. PA Email
L.C. Goyal, IAS CMD 101, PA-100 23371100, 23371909 221

23371122
Shubhra Singh, IAS ED 102,PA-103 2,337,114,423,371,290 301 222
Arun Kumar Sinha, IAS OSD(Admn.) 116, PA-117 23378962 314 407 osd@itpo.gov.in

Jayanta Das GM 122, PA -128 23378929, 23371673 400 409 jd@itpo.gov.in

9810189400
Gunasekhran J. GM 112, PA-111 2,337,182,923,371,910 309 245 Sekaran@itpo.gov.in

9990309000
Ajay Kumar Vashist GM(Security)& 123, PA-125 23378511, 23379338 383 208 Avashist@itpo.gov.in

Protocol Div. 8800102563
D.M. Sharma, FA& CAO 115, PA-126 23371519,  23371869 266 264

9560933119
Vikas Malhotra GM(IT) 107, PA-128 2,337,186,823,379,640 205 249 vikas@itpo.gov.in

S.R. Sahoo CS, (BDD) 109, PA-111 23371965, 23370257 410 259

hodbdd@itpo.gov.in

8527889103
Bahadur Shailender On Contractual Basis (FS-II) 204 23371337, 9971399618 350 sb@itpo.gov.in

Dhusia R.P DGM 114, PA-113 23378829, 9971399623 504  295 rpdhusia@itpo.gov.in

(Engg.Div.)
Jain D K DGM 118, PA-117 23371671, 23371529 254  290 dkj@itpo.gov.in

(Admn.) 9971096106

Lal Brij DGM 108 23370695 212 brijlal@itpo.gov.in

(Arch.)  9818514779
Maity Hema DGM 229 23371819, 9971240168 287  287 hemamaity@itpo.gov.in

(TIR&P)

Nangia D.K. DGM – (FS-II) 106, PA-124 23378464,  23371913 338  319 dknangia@itpo.gov.in

9999022456

Singh Gajraj DGM 121 23371986, 9958533880 364 505 gsingh@itpo.gov.in

(Finance) PA-113
Thakur Raj Kumar DGM(F&A/cs) 208 23378834 326 382 rajthakur@itpo.gov.in

Varma Ashutosh DGM –Vig. 119, PA-125 23371970 339 385 ashutosh.varma@itpo.gov.in

Azmi   S. A. SM(N/F) 153 23371825 308  308 saazmi@itpo.gov.in

(Admn.)
Arora Ratna SM 6 23378808, 9810630339 327 ratnaarora@itpo.gov.in

(C.P)
Biswas T SM  (D&D) 217 23378959 247 307 tbiswas@itpo.gov.in

Chaurasia V. K. L. SM (Hindi Sec.) 227 23379305 356

Gupta  J.L. SM(Legal,Gen.Sec./ 210 23371322 341 348
Store)

Kashyap Jai Laxmi SM 152 23371995, 9818114601 325
(Security)

Kumar  A.C.M. SM 207 23371782, 9999344423 324  316 acmkumar@itpo.gov.in

(SD&CS)
Lal Mohan SM (Civil ) 146 23371686, 9971005236 482 ermlal@itpo.gov.in

Malhotra A.K. SM 219 23371902, 9868142363 202 akmalhotra@itpo.gov.in

(Vig.Sec.)

Pal Devender SM 100 23371100, 23371909 221
Prasad Manish SM(Fin.) 234 23371441 396

manishprasad@itpo.gov.in

Singh Prem SM 218 23371672, 9891851705 481 ps@itpo.gov.in

(EMD)

Singh K P SM D-4 23371814, 9971555191 417 kpsingh@itpo.gov.in

(FS-II)
Sharma  R.D SM 150 23371310, 9810761922 209  450 rds@itpo.gov.in

(Civil)
Singh Udaiveer SM 151 23371649, 9818579890 439
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(Civil)
Singh Mahipal SM 145 23378941 313 509 mahipalsingh@itpo.gov.in

(Elec.) 9718438423
Anand Alka Manager 133 23371685 358 alkaanand@itpo.gov.in

Apte Gayatri Manager 216 23371682, 9818203447 204, 389
(D&D)

Azad Sanjay Manager 147 9350243317 518 s-azad@itpo.gov.in

(Elect.)
Bhan A.K. Manager 137 23370212 246 Akbhan@itpo.gov.in

(Admn.)
Chand Mahesh M(M/Acs.)(N/F) 241 9873421191 362
Chitranshan A K Manager 250 23371614 312 amritchitranshan@itpo.gov.in

Chowhary Anita Manager 9213913093 419 anita@itpo.gov.in

(SD&CS)
Dhawan L C M(NF)(BCS) 242 23371806 360/423 lokeshdhawan@itpo.gov.in

Garg  B. K. Manager 23378934 279  453 bkgarg@itpo.gov.in

(TIR&P) 9868158634
Gedam R.M. Manager 236 9911712706  387 387 rsgedam@itpo.gov.in

(Revenue)

Goel S.K. Manager 23371545  297 skgoel@itpo.gov.in

(CP & PR)
Gupta B.N. Manager 226 23378949, 9810782642 274 bngupta@itpo.gov.in

(Mktg.)
Gupta S.K Manager 141 331 skgupta@itpo.gov.in

(Civil)
Joshi  A.K. Manager(Civil) 142 406 akjoshi@itpo.gov.in

Kapoor Meenu Manager(FS-I) 213 23371667 276,277

meenukapur@itpo.gov.in

9810491688
Kaur Hardip Manager(FS-I) 213 214 hardipkaur@itpo.gov.in

Kaur Parminder Manager 232 23371843, 9312212908 239 parminderkaur@itpo.gov.in

(Arch.)
Kumar Krishan Manager 138 23371822, 384 kk@itpo.gov.in

(LFU) 23371845

9810819924
Kumar Satish Manager(Civil) 141 9818259607 285 satishkumar@itpo.gov.in

Kumar Surender Manager 228 23378699, 363 surendersingh@itpo.gov.in

(Admn.-I) 9810960930
Kalsi Geeta Manager(EMD) 223 23371021 252
Khan  Azam Manager(Mktg.) Protocol 371 akhan@itpo.gov.in

Kumar Ashok Manager 201 23371688, 9999885677 203 ashokkumar@itpo.gov.in

(FS-I)
Kumar Awdhesh Manager 244 9968291923 289

(R&A Cell)
Malhotra Vinod Manager 23378940 271  284 vmalhotra@itpo.gov.in

(Culture)
Malik .V.P Manager 226 23378949, 9818399221 274 vmalik@itpo.gov.in

(Mktg.)
Moinuddin Manager(Civil) 141 9891097292 294
Pandey C.K. Manager(Civil) 141 9818438910 244 cpandey@itpo.gov.in

Panda S.P. Manager(Store) 23371783 sppanda@itpo.gov.in

Pareek Ravi Prakash Manager(SD&CS) 9810237371 508 ravipareek@itpo.gov.in

Patney Nisha Manager Store 23371783
Prakash Chand Manager(BCS) 242 23371806 360
Prashad Sanjay Manager(Salary) 231 23370403 300

sanjayprasad@itpo.gov.in

Phukela Yash Manager 224 23378817, 9871118023 291 yashphukela@itpo.gov.in

(TIR&P)
Pokhriyal D.P Manager 236 23371540, 9910074789 387  387 dpp@itpo.gov.in

(Revenue)

Rawat Govind Singh Manager (NF) 23371730, 9818328768 rawatgs@itpo.gov.in

(Conservancy) 9968919444
Rathi R.S. M(NF) 242 23371806 360, 423 rrathi@itpo.gov.in

(BCS) 9582459488
Sethi Rajesh Manager(BCS) 242 23371806 360, 423 rssethi@itpo.gov.in

Sharma Deepa Manager(FS-II) 211 23378821 516 deepasharma@itpo.gov.in



Singh Harpal Manager 235 9818230986  234 harpalsingh@itpo.gov.in

(R&A Cell))
Singh Mahender Manager D-1 23371831, 9818230346  484

(FS-II)
Singh Santokh Manager 231 23370403 300, 207 santokhsingh@itpo.gov.in

(Salary)
Singh Mandeep Manager Security Div. 23371784 273 mandeepsingh@itpo.gov.in

(Security)
Soni R.K. Manager 215 304

(Photo Lib.)
Tailor Dilip Manager 216 23371682, 9910867571 389

(D&D)
Tiwari  V.K. Manager 132 23371675, 9013666117 515

(Hindi Sec.) 9968283964

Uppal Sanjay Manager(NF) 9312609420 332  464
(Protocol)

Vivekanand Vivek Manager 23371445, 9910907947 329
(CP&PR)

Verma S.K Manager 244 289
(BCS & Revenue)

Yadav N.P.  Manager 213 23371667 276
(BDD) 9873599821

Aggarwal Anchal DM(M./Acs.) 241 362 anchalaggarwal@itpo.gov.in

Akshay DM Culture Division 9350492503 284 akshay@itpo.gov.in

9627002291
Aniket DM Cash Section 23371823 219/519 aniket@itpo.gov.in

Batra Anil Kumar DM(R&A Cell ) 237 9911351959 330 akbatra@itpo.gov.in

Basu Tapash DM(D&D) 216 23371682, 9910865848 204,389

Bhatia Anil DM(FFA/cs) 237 23371407, 9818462677 330, 226 anilbhatia@itpo.gov.in

Bhatia Anirudh Kr DM (M/Acs.) 241 362 anirudhbhatia@itpo.gov.in

Bidani Anita DM 254 23379132, 9650433882 359 anitabidani@itpo.gov.in

(Admn.-III)
Begum Nazneen DM(Admn.-I) 248 23379038 365
Chopra Mukesh DM 9810761989 502 -

(FS-II) 2337
Chauhan Abhishek DM(SD&CS) 8505955777 513 abhishekchauhan@itpo.gov.in

Chowdhary Shailender DM(NF) 237 23371407 330,226
Chand Kailash DM(NF)BCS 242 9810093505 423,360
Chawla Jyoti DM(NF)(Revenue) 246 9818605067 495
Chaudhary Dharmendra DM(NF)(Revenue) 246 9818593139 495
Chikkara Amit DM(Fire) Security Div. 23371808 288 amitchhikara@itpo.gov.in

Dhankarghare A.S. DM FS-II 23371840 210
Durgesh N Batra DM (Security) 125 437
Dhankar CBS Consultant Ware House 23371506,/23371783

9971594244
Dutt Davinder DM(NF)
Gandhi R.K DM(NF)(Salary) 231 23370403 207/300
Grover Naveen DM(Tech.) 216 23371682, 9810021251 204
Gupta Raj Shekhar DM(NF)(M/Acs.) 241 9818492803 362
Gupta Shashi DM(TIRP) 139 23379139 253
Gupta Savita DM(N/F)(FS-I) 213 23371667 276
Guria P.S. Moses DM (Hindi) 132 23371675 515
Goyal R.R. DM (Civil) 141 260
Jain Reena DM(Arch.) 232 23371843 485
Kalia Subhash DM 223 23371021 252
Kandhari Ravi DM(A/cs)(NF) 242 23371806 423
Kaur  Paramjit DM (BDD) BDD 23371830 344
Kaur Jasdeep DM  (FS-I) 214 23371630 432

9818128369
Kumar Shailesh DM(N/F)M/Acs 241 362
Kumar Ashok DM(N/F) 237 9810300913 330/226 ashokkumarfin@itpo.gov.in

FFA/cs
Kumari Rajesh DM (E-II Section) 137 23370212  366
Kumari Prem DM(TIR&P) 214 23371630 432
Kumar Abhishek DM 203 23378949 425 abhishekkumar@itpo.gov.in

Kumar Narender DM(NF) 246 342/495
Khurana Arun DM(NF) 225 23371860 395

arunkhurana@itpo.gov.in



Malik Kulbhushan DM(N/F) (BCS) 242 23371806 423
Mathur Sunil DM(N/F) 248 23379038 365,435
Murleedharan K.P. DM 111 23371829 245

9818225797
Nair S. Praful DMFS-I) 213 23371667 276
Pal Vijay DM Security Div. 23371808 288, 

(Security) 8860662258
Pankaj DM 222 23371531, 9013340345 278

(CS Unit)
Pant Tarun Kant DM(LFU) 138 23371319, 9971917207 376
Panwar Rakesh Kr DM(LFU) 138 23371319 376
Pandey Rashmi DM (F&B) 133 23378131, 9868862101 201, 512
Pal Rajendra Singh DM(NF) 231 23370403 300/207
Paswan N Prabhu DM(NF) 231 23370403 300/207
Rama Rao J. DM(NF) (Elec.) 147 23371266 286

Rathi R.S. DM(NF) BCS 23371830, 9582459488 360, 423
(BCS)

Rahman Maimoona DM Security Div. 233711784 273
9868103031

Rastogi Sanjay DM(N/F) 246 9210706666 495

(Revenue)
Siraj Asif DM(Vig.Sec.)  23371605 268

Swaminathan Rajeshwari DM(NF) 224 23378817  291
TIR & P

S.A.D. Srinivasu DM(NF) 246 9716352201 495
(Revenue)

Singh Mahavir DM(Revenue) 246 9953251481 495
Sachdeva A.K. DM (PI Cell) 23371674 293 aksachdeva@itpo.gov.in

Sachdeva Meena DM (CR Unit) 206 233,717,259,911,230,000 280
Sharma Savitri DM (R&I) 9891334856 237
Sharma Purushotm Lal DM(N/F) 235 234
Sharma Saurabh DM(Arch.) 232 23371843, 9529223090 485, 239
Singh Raj Kumar DM (Elec.) 147 23371266 354
Sikdar Debjit DM(D&D) 216 23371682, 9971406601 204
Sonkar Rohit DM (FS-II) FS-II 23378255 323
Tyagi  Vinod Kumar DM(NF) 220 23371605 268/275
Tandan G.N. DM(NF) Printing 23371545 380

Vashistha Sanjay DM(CP&PR) 5 CPPR 23371302, 8750436238 415
Vardhan Harsh DM(FS-II) D-3 2337 502
Yadav Manish DM (BDD) 23371830, 9654393044 460
Yamin Mohd. DM(Law) Law 9911370786 345
Yadav Saurabh DM(CS Unit) 222  23371531  218


